
1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º ARTHUR DE LIMA TONIN 100 SOLEDADE 25 25 50

2º ENZO KOCH CEOLIN 133 TUPANCIRETA 0 22 22

3º GABRIEL 115 IBIRUBA 22 0 22

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 STO CRISTO 25 25 50

2º ARTHUR DE LIMA TONIN 100 SOLEDADE 22 22 44

3º JOAO ALBERTO HAMMERCHMIT 41 STO CRISTO 18 18 36

4º VINICIUS BARCELLOS 46 PANAMBI 0 20 20

5º GABRIEL 115 IBIRUBA 20 0 20

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º STEFANIE DAL RI GALLAS 56 STO CRISTO 25 NR 25

2º MARIA EDUARDA SALOMONI 127 PASSO FUNDO 22 NR 22

3º ANGÉLICA LAIMER 15 PASSO FUNDO 20 NR 20

4º CAROLINA GENRO 57 SANTA MARIA 18 NR 18

5º KAMILLY VITORIA 45 STO CRISTO 16 NR 16

0

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º PEDRO CEOLIN DE BORTOLI 215 ESTRELA VELHA 25 18 43

2º IGHOR TESSARO 2 PASSO FUNDO 20 20 40

3º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 STO CRISTO 22 16 38

4º HENRIQUE RIGHI 58 SANTA MARIA 0 25 25

5º LORENZO MACHADO 8 TUPANCIRETA 0 22 22

6º JONAS SOARES 546 FORTALEZA DOS VALOS 18 0 18

7º OTAVIO HENRIQUE 15 FORTALEZA DOS VALOS 16 0 16
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8º ARTHUR FONSECA 48 SANTA MARIA 0 15 15

9º PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMBO 157 CRUZ ALTA 0 14 14

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º LUIS ALFREDO 29 SÃO MARTINHO 25 20 45

2º JHONATAN OLIVEIRA R 11 SALTO DO JACUI 22 15 37

3º LUIS CARLOS S DA SILVA 105 CARAZINHO 0 25 25

4º LUCAS PUNTEL 7 ARROIO DO TIGRE 0 22 22

5º RICARDO BORILLE 39 ARVOREZINHA 20 0 20

6º RENAN KOBER 20 FORTALEZA DOS VALOS 18 0 18

7º DIEGO LUCAS GIACOMELLI 16 TRES DE MAIO 0 18 18

8º DANIEL MINOZZI 48 ARVOREZINHA 16 0 16

9º YURI BRIZOLA DA SILVA 495 CARAZINHO 0 16 16

10º GUILHERME GODOI DA COSTA 51 SOLEDADE 15 0 15

11º PATRICK SOUZA 570 ESPUMOSO 14 0 14

12º GABRIEL SOUZA 50 SALTO DO JACUI 0 14 14

13º MARIA EDUARDA SALOMONI 127 PASSO FUNDO 13 0 13

14º CRISTIANO SCHULZ 320 IJUI 0 13 13

15º STEFANIE DAL RI GALLAS 56 STO CRISTO 12 0 12

16º ARNALDO FAREZIN NETO 196 CRUZ ALTA 0 12 12

17º FELIPE KRAMES 2 IBIRUBA 11 0 11

18º RONEI MORAS 21 ESPUMOSO 10 0 10

19º JOAO PEDRO 10 FORTALEZA DOS VALOS 9 0 9

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º GUILHERME SCHIMIDT 212 PANAMBI 25 25 50

2º DIOGO NATAN GERLACH 29 SÃO MARTINHO 20 20 40

3º EVERTON CALOTA 317 VILA LANGARO 22 18 40

4º CRISTIAN TONIN 101 SOLEDADE 12 13 25

5º LUCAS PUNTEL 7 ARROIO DO TIGRE 0 22 22

6º DIEGO LAZZARI 65 SOLEDADE 18 0 18

7º JOOBER PACHECO 259 FORTALEZA DOS VALOS 16 0 16

8º MAURICIO ZUFFO OZELAME 921 ESPUMOSO 0 16 16

9º DANIEL MINOZZI 48 ARVOREZINHA 15 0 15
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10º LUIS CARLOS S DA SILVA 105 CARAZINHO 0 15 15

11º RICARDO BORILLE 39 ARVOREZINHA 14 0 14

12º GABRIEL SOUZA 50 SALTO DO JACUI 0 14 14

13º RONEI MORAS 21 ESPUMOSO 13 0 13

14º GUILHERME GODOI DA COSTA 51 SOLEDADE 11 0 11

15º FREDERICO EMILIO 45 15 DE NOVEMBRO 10 0 10

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º MAURO BRAZACA JR 489 VILA LANGARO 25 25 50

2º GUILHERME SCHIMIDT 212 PANAMBI 20 22 42

3º ANTONIO EDU BRAZACA 296 VILA LANGARO 22 18 40

4º EVERTON CALOTA 317 VILA LANGARO 18 13 31

5º CRISTIAN TONIN 101 SOLEDADE 12 14 26

6º LUCAS PUNTEL 7 ARROIO DO TIGRE 0 20 20

7º JOSE HENRIQUE CADORE 197 CRUZ ALTA 16 0 16

8º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 PASSO FUNDO 0 16 16

9º JHONATAN OLIVEIRA R 11 SALTO DO JACUI 15 0 15

10º LUIS CARLOS S DA SILVA 105 CARAZINHO 0 15 15

11º MOISES BACCON 55 ARVOREZINHA 14 0 14

12º DIEGO LAZZARI 65 SOLEDADE 13 0 13

13º PATRICK SOUZA 570 ESPUMOSO 11 0 11

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º MAURO BRAZACA JR 489 VILA LANGARO 25 25 50

2º ANTONIO EDU BRAZACA 296 VILA LANGARO 22 22 44

3º GUILHERME SCHIMIDT 212 PANAMBI 18 18 36

4º EVERTON CALOTA 317 VILA LANGARO 16 16 32

5º DIOY DA COSTA 104 CIRIACO 20 0 20

6º LUCIANO DE CONTO 86 PASSO FUNDO 0 20 20

7º MOISES BACCON 55 ARVOREZINHA 15 0 15

8º DIEGO LUCAS GIACOMELLI 16 TRES DE MAIO 0 15 15

9º DIEGO LAZZARI 65 SOLEDADE 14 0 14

10º DIEGO RODRIGUES 199 PANAMBI 0 14 14

11º JOSE CLAUDINEI 112 SANTA MARIA 0 13 13
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1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º DANNY SANTOS OLIVEIRA 108 PANAMBI 22 25 47

2º GEOVANI PICK 104 VERA CRUZ 25 0 25

3º JOSE CLAUDINEI 112 SANTA MARIA 0 22 22

4º MOISES BACCON 55 ARVOREZINHA 20 0 20

5º DIEGO RODRIGUES 199 PANAMBI 0 20 20

6º GERALDO DAGMAR 4 TUPANCIRETA 0 18 18

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º DIOGO NATAN GERLACH 29 SÃO MARTINHO 22 22 44

2º ROGERIO HAMMERCHMITT 290 STO CRISTO 18 20 38

3º UILYANS ZAMBONI 90 PASSO FUNDO 16 14 30

4º SERGIO ZARBIELLI JR 41 ARVOREZINHA 25 0 25

5º JOSE HENRIQUE CADORE 19 CRUZ ALTA 0 25 25

6º ADENILSON DORIGON 8 ARVOREZINHA 20 0 20

7º FELIPE DUTRA PAGANNI 294 SANTA MARIA 0 18 18

8º LUCAS DAMETTO 247 AGUA SANTA 0 16 16

9º PEDRO CEOLIN DE BORTOLI 215 ESTRELA VELHA 15 0 15

10º FABRICIO RICHTER 173 DR LUIS MAURICIO 0 15 15

11º LEONARDO HEELLER 602 SÃO MARTINHO 14 0 14

12º RICAROD MARTINS PEREIRA 357 JULIO DE CASTILHOS 13 0 13

13º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 CARAZINHO 0 13 13

14º CARLOS RICHTER 333 HORIZONTINA 0 12 12

15º GUILHERME BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 0 11 11

16º GUILHERME CARLOTTO 212 SANTA MARIA 0 10 10

17º HENRIQUE RIGHI 58 SANTA MARIA 0 9 9

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º ROGERIO HAMMERCHMITT 290 STO CRISTO 22 22 44

2º PAULO ROBERTO SEHN 89 IBIRUBA 20 15 35

3º GEOVANI PICK 125 VERA CRUZ 25 0 25
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4º JULIO CESAR BALZAN 43 TUPANCIRETA 0 25 25

5º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 CARAZINHO 0 20 20

6º RENATO BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 0 18 18

7º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 PASSO FUNDO 0 16 16

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º MAURO BRAZACA JR 489 VILA LANGARO 25 25 50

2º MAURICIO MIORANDO 247 AGUA SANTA 22 22 44

3º JOSE HENRIQUE CADORE 19 CRUZ ALTA 13 20 33

4º DIOGO NATAN GERLACH 29 SÃO MARTINHO 15 14 29

5º SERGIO ZARBIELLI JR 41 ARVOREZINHA 20 0 20

6º LEONARDO HEELLER 602 SÃO MARTINHO 18 0 18

7º GUILHERME BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 0 18 18

8º ADENILSON DORIGON 8 ARVOREZINHA 16 0 16

9º FABRICIO RICHTER 173 DR LUIS MAURICIO 0 16 16

10º CARLOS RICHTER 333 HORIZONTINA 0 15 15

11º UILYANS ZAMBONI 90 PASSO FUNDO 14 0 14

1º 2º 3º

etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts tl

1º ANTONIO EDU BRAZACA 296 VILA LANGARO 22 25 47

2º MAURO BRAZACA JR 489 VILA LANGARO 25 22 47

3º MAURICIO MIORANDO 247 AGUA SANTA 20 20 40

4º SERGIO ZARBIELLI JR 41 ARVOREZINHA 18 0 18

5º GUTO CAMPOS 400 CARAZINHO 0 18 18

6º ROGERIO HAMMERCHMITT 290 STO CRISTO 16 0 16

7º JULIO CESAR BALZAN 43 TUPANCIRETA 0 16 16

8º FABRICIO RICHTER 173 DR LUIS MAURICIO 0 15 15

9º GUILHERME BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 0 14 14
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